
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Questions Deadline: Monday July 14, 2025 by 5:00 p.m. 
 

PROJECT: ES 2025-09 COAL CREEK SMALL DIAMETER CONCRETE PIPE REPLACEMENT 
 
TIME:  9:30 A.M.                              BASIS OF AWARD:  Total Base Bid Plus  
DATE: June 30, 2025                       PRE-QUALIFICATIONS: A or D  
LOCATION:   Microsoft Virtual Teams Meeting 
__________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

NAME COMPANY TELEPHONE/FAX # E-MAIL ADDRESS 
Jenna Richardson City of Tulsa 918-596-9637 jennarichardson@cityoftulsa.org 
Charles Cragar City of Tulsa 918-596-9581 ccragar@cityoftulsa.org  
Andrew Liechti  City of Tulsa  918-596-9585 aliechti@cityoftulsa.org  
Jacob Brumbaugh  RJN 918-627-9737 jbrumbaugh@rjnmail.com  
Blake Haley  Tri-Star Construction  918-439-9155 bids@tristarllc.net  
Larry Haney  T-G Excavating  918-266-4736 larry@tgexc.com  
Teresa Darger  Timber Wolf Excavating  928-691-9799 teresa@twolfx.com  
Terry Roller  T-G Excavating  918-266-4736 terry@tgexc.com  
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